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1 x LED

18 W

2140 lm

119 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

7%

2140 lm

18 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 24.17 in

Width: 5.93 in

Height: 2.09 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Design 

Color of housing: White

Electric 

System power: 18 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 44

IK: 06

Product data sheet
WAVE 600 WHITE SENSOR WIRELESS 2140LM 3000K RA>80 ON/OFF
7021981112776
SG ARMATUREN

Wave LED is an energy-efficient IP44 luminaire for use in corridors, archives and storerooms as well as similar areas with low activity.

Luminaire body made of aluminium and diffuser made of acrylic (polycarbonate option available). Wave comes part prewired and can be

mounted very quickly, making it an ideal choice in new buildings and when replacing older luminaires. Light distribution Direct Light technic

LED 18W 3000K Ra>80 SDCM 3 L70/B50 >50,000 hrs Control/Dimming On/Off Protection Class I IP44 IK06 Materials and finish Housing:

Steel, Aluminium Colour: White (RAL 9003) Optics: PMMA (Acrylate) Mounting/Connection Surface, Indoor Screwless terminal block 

Light output 1 
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